Position

Community Dev Dir.

Dep Com Dev Dir./bldg & Life

Sa

Dep Com Dev Dir./plng & Engr

Assistant Dir. Of Community

Dev

Planning Manager
Planning Manager
Planning Manager

Plan Check Engineer
Program Manager ll|

Sr Planner

Sr Planner

Sr Plan Checker

Sr Plan Checker
Supervisor Combination
Inspector

Combination Inspector Il

Sr Building Insp

Combination Inspector I

Other Positions Held City

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$162,336

$115,520

$112,789

$111,001

$110,546

$109,994

$109,281

$94,969

$93,289

$87,734

$86,197

$82,621

$80,948

$80,198

$69,782

$67,597

$62,857

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$39,719

$31,621

$31,281

$31,587

$31,389

$31,149

$31,389

$28,271

$28,569

$27,366

$27,607

$26,237

$26,237

$26,272

$23,340

$23,921

$22,364



Exec Assistant

Sr Community Devep Tech

Combination Inspector Il

Sr Community Devep Tech

Combination Inspector Il

Office Spec

Community Develop Tech

Planning Technician |l

Sr Engineering Tech

Revenue Assistant Il

Planning Commission

Planning Commission

Planning Commission

Planning Commission

Planning Commission

Planning Commission

Planning Commission

Planning Commission

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

$61,227

$61,014

$60,998

$57,270

$54,652

$52,748

$50,655

$49,094

$46,286

$44,321

$250

$250

$225

$225

$200

$200

$175

$25

$22,700

$22,130

$20,197

$21,838

$21,236

$20,909

$20,791

$21,228

$12,320

$19,759

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Planning Commission

Stockton

Community
Development

$25

$0



