Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Dev Dir.		Stockton	Community Development	\$162,336	\$39,719
Dep Com Dev Dir./bldg & Life Sa		Stockton	Community Development	\$115,520	\$31,621
Dep Com Dev Dir./plng & Engr		Stockton	Community Development	\$112,789	\$31,281
Assistant Dir. Of Community Dev		Stockton	Community Development	\$111,001	\$31,587
Planning Manager		Stockton	Community Development	\$110,546	\$31,389
Planning Manager		Stockton	Community Development	\$109,994	\$31,149
Planning Manager		Stockton	Community Development	\$109,281	\$31,389
Plan Check Engineer		Stockton	Community Development	\$94,969	\$28,271
Program Manager III		Stockton	Community Development	\$93,289	\$28,569
Sr Planner		Stockton	Community Development	\$87,734	\$27,366
Sr Planner		Stockton	Community Development	\$86,197	\$27,607
Sr Plan Checker		Stockton	Community Development	\$82,621	\$26,237
Sr Plan Checker		Stockton	Community Development	\$80,948	\$26,237
Supervisor Combination Inspector		Stockton	Community Development	\$80,198	\$26,272
Combination Inspector II		Stockton	Community Development	\$69,782	\$23,340
Sr Building Insp		Stockton	Community Development	\$67,597	\$23,921
Combination Inspector II		Stockton	Community Development	\$62,857	\$22,364

Exec Assistant	Stockton	Community Development	\$61,227	\$22,700
Sr Community Devep Tech	Stockton	Community Development	\$61,014	\$22,130
Combination Inspector II	Stockton	Community Development	\$60,998	\$20,197
Sr Community Devep Tech	Stockton	Community Development	\$57,270	\$21,838
Combination Inspector II	Stockton	Community Development	\$54,652	\$21,236
Office Spec	Stockton	Community Development	\$52,748	\$20,909
Community Develop Tech	Stockton	Community Development	\$50,655	\$20,791
Planning Technician II	Stockton	Community Development	\$49,094	\$21,228
Sr Engineering Tech	Stockton	Community Development	\$46,286	\$12,320
Revenue Assistant II	Stockton	Community Development	\$44,321	\$19,759
Planning Commission	Stockton	Community Development	\$250	\$0
Planning Commission	Stockton	Community Development	\$250	\$0
Planning Commission	Stockton	Community Development	\$225	\$0
Planning Commission	Stockton	Community Development	\$225	\$0
Planning Commission	Stockton	Community Development	\$200	\$0
Planning Commission	Stockton	Community Development	\$200	\$0
Planning Commission	Stockton	Community Development	\$175	\$0
Planning Commission	Stockton	Community Development	\$25	\$0

Planning Commission	Stockton	Community	\$25	\$0
		Development		